Datum

1.5.2025
-1.5.2025

29.6.2025
-29.6.2025

7.9.2025
-7.9.2025

7.9.2025
-7.9.2025

28.9.2025
-28.9.2025

28.9.2025
-28.9.2025

Status

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Terminubersicht
ADAC 2025

Titel

Ansprechpartner

27. ADAC ACP Clubslalom

AC Pinneberg e.V.

Speer, Lutz

Alsenstralle 64, 25436 Uetersen

t. 04122 9769860 | m. 0171 1225918

info@ac-pinneberg.de

33. KAKI ADAC Slalom

MSC Kaltenkirchen/MSC Westerrénfeld

Seiler, Harry

Postfach 1219, 24560 Kaltenkirchen

t. 04191 89456 | m. 0176 41000646 | f. 04191 89358
harry.seiler@web.de

www.msckaltenkirchen.de

43. ADAC-BAC-Automobil-Clubsport-Slalom 2025
Barmstedter AC e.V.

Konopka, Andreas

Op'n Toppeesch 2, 25482 Appen

m. 0176 23555202
a.konopka@konopka-autoteile.de
www.barmstedter-ac.de

44. ADAC-BAC-Automobil-Clubsport-Slalom 2025
Barmstedter AC e.V.

Konopka, Andreas

Op'n Toppeesch 2, 25482 Appen

m. 0176 23555202
a.konopka@konopka-autoteile.de

www.barmstedter-ac.de

34.ADAC-Storm-Clubslalom
AC Nordfriesland e.V.

Bl6tz, Bendix

Lornsenstralle 23, 25813 Husum
m. 0167 30178638
sportleiter@acnf.de

www.acnf.de

35.ADAC-Storm-Clubslalom
AC Nordfriesland e.V.

Bl6tz, Bendix

Lornsenstralle 23, 25813 Husum
m. 0167 30178638
sportleiter@acnf.de

www.acnf.de

ADAC
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